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              Newvisio X042-7240TSWPG01-H16
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Newvisio
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Organic Light Emitting Diode Display Screen ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  90
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.3261
                      	$ 1.33
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.1189
                      	$ 11.19
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.0064
                      	$ 30.19
	
                      90+
                    	 
                        $0.8777
                      	$ 78.99
	
                      540+
                    	 
                        $0.8214
                      	$ 443.56
	
                      990+
                    	 
                        $0.7948
                      	$ 786.85



 
              In Stock: 110
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  